

2023 RENNEBOHM PARK INCLUSIVE PLAYGROUND

CONTRACT NO. 9279

DATE: 2/23/23

		Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.		Madison Commercial Landscapes Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price
Section B: Proposal Page				
10803 - ROOT CUTTING - EA	4.00	\$192.50	\$770.00	\$175.00
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$15,000.00
20101 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	134.00	\$38.50	\$5,159.00	\$35.00
20104 - EXCAVATION CUT - PEA GRAVEL / RUBBER MIX - CY	339.00	\$38.50	\$13,051.50	\$37.00
20202 - FILL BORROW - CY	67.00	\$33.00	\$2,211.00	\$55.00
20217 - CLEAR STONE - TON	35.00	\$49.50	\$1,732.50	\$35.00
20221 - TOPSOIL - SY	362.00	\$21.00	\$7,602.00	\$19.00
20303 - SAWCUT ASPHALT PAVEMENT - LF	44.00	\$11.00	\$484.00	\$10.00
20701 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	456.00	\$5.75	\$2,622.00	\$5.00
21011 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$450.00
21017 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - LF	214.00	\$8.80	\$1,883.20	\$8.00
21061 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I URBAN TYPE A - SY	456.00	\$5.75	\$2,622.00	\$7.00
21302 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - LF	1035.00	\$3.30	\$3,415.50	\$3.00
30301 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK - SF	40.00	\$25.00	\$1,000.00	\$21.00
30304 - CONCRETE BORDER - SF	1298.00	\$30.00	\$38,940.00	\$33.00
40102 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRADATION NO. 2 - TON	282.00	\$20.00	\$5,640.00	\$18.00
40202 - HMA PAVEMENT 4 LT 58-28 S - TON	9.00	\$715.00	\$6,435.00	\$850.00
90001 - REMOVE EXISTING BENCH - EA	1.00	\$275.00	\$275.00	\$250.00
90002 - REMOVE EXISTING PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT AND RE-INSTALL - LS	1.00	\$13,250.00	\$13,250.00	\$12,000.00
90003 - PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT - LS	1.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$19,000.00
90004 - PLAYGROUND SURFACING - POURED-IN- PLACE RUBBER - SF	8768.00	\$20.00	\$175,360.00	\$19.00
90005 - INSTALL BACKED BENCH - EA	4.00	\$137.50	\$550.00	\$125.00
90006 - ORNAMENTAL METAL FENCE - LF	235.00	\$170.00	\$39,950.00	\$235.00
23 Items	Totals		\$352,452.70	\$365,867.00